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FINAL RESULTS OF DIVING

CGirls - 10 & Under

Donna McCormick

Ann Drolsom
Nina Fodor

" HF 166.75
~ HF 155.45
- PC, 152,95

. Jennifer Gaard
. Teresa Raether
. Stephanie Gaard
. Pam Brader

. Lara Jefferson
. dJulie Dohr

"10. Susan Kinney

11, Sue Lindblade
12. Pridgette Zach

Girls - 11-12

Sara Smith

1.

2. Sue Deadman

3., Tricia Booker
L4, Colleen Inman
5. Ann Hackworthy
&. Amy Messner

7, Kari Miller

8. Recky Cole

9. Susie Stracka
10. ILisa Durand
11. Xippy Pearson
12, Peggy 0'Sheridan

Girls - 13-14

l. . Betsy EBussan

2. dJolenta Averill

Sue Byce

Leslie Johnson

Bridget Griffin

Lisa Pitot

Lora Williamson

Patty Raether
9, Susie Barker

10. Ann Finley

11, Julie Brynelson

12. Maya Bittar
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Girls - 15-18

1. + Tonie Endres
2., Ann Schachte

-3. Barb Raether

L, Xris Johnson

5. Gretchen Kabler
6, Tricia Kelly

7. Mary Botham

8. Kara Williamson
9. Alyson Garland
10, Joanne Zach
11. Connie Johnson
12, ILynn Currier

1 ~ Meter Team Finals

Hill Farm 210
Parkcrest 147
Shorewood 102
Nakoma 100
Ridgewood 92
Monona 43
Maple Bluff 31
West Side 24

- .RW

NK
RW
RW
SW
HF

. RW.

MP
RW

HF
MO
PC
SH
NK
NK
RW
HF
HF
PC

MO

PC

HF
HF
PC
WS

70
SH
SH

. NK

RW
MO
NK
PC

RW
PC

NK

149,35
135,40

117,60 .

114.15
112.00
101.90
100.20
96.95
89,00

217.80
. 206,90
178,60

160.95

148.30
139.25
138.85
137,70
133.45
125,05
112.70

224,20
223.25
215.50
201.35
191.65
191,60
180.10
175.55
172.05
167.70
159,70
157.30

233.90
233.35
230,20

218.25

HF
MP
NK
SH
R
RW
MO
RW

211.90
200,05
196,30
188.95
177.35
162.75
160,45
146,00

Bovs - 10 & Under

Troy -Donkle -

Jeff Comstock
Brek Comstock
Dave Deadman
J. V, McKenna
Mike Gottlieb
Chris Swanson
‘Mike Lane
Jerry Kelly:

George.Aubeyv.

Tony Pohle:
Dave Pease

"Poys -~ 11-12

Tim Pohle
Curt Nickel
‘Jeff Osbhorne
Matt Zachman
Ken Favour
David Round
Andrew Cripps
Tom CGriffin
Dave Code
Jon Giles
Mike Huggett
Jon Stein

Bovs -~ 13=14

John Penner
Seth Hoff
Beanie Welch
Charlie Rudin

Gerard Averill

Pete Lambert
Steve Rewey

Lon Sprecher
Scott Rewey

Tom Stitgen

Brian Lex

Brian Sullivan

Bovs =~ 15-18

Ren Averill
Mike Comstock

Craig Siverhus
Scott Johnson
Kent Oldenburg
Rob McAleavy

Craig Sheldon

Mike Koepcke
John Smail
John Bly

Gus Lyons
Noel Mahoney

3 -Meter Relay Team Finals

PC

PC

NK
SH

MP
MO
SH
HF
NK
NK

SH
NK
SH
HF
HF
MP
PC
RW

NK
MO
RW

. SH

WS
PC

SH

Hill Farm 23
Parkcrest 23
Shorewood 19
West Side 10
Ridgewood 5
Monona 7
Nakoma 6

Maple Bluff

126,10
115.30
111.75
105,20
102,30

99.90

99.70

99,60

99,10 -
95.60
93.95
92,40

168.75
162,90
154,95
151,30
146,50
143,30
130,00
126,00
124,45
122,55
115.75
114,00

196,85
183.20
178.70
178.35
178.15
167.85
140,40
132.70
121.45
120,10
111.85

97.20

279,00
259.75
247,00
243,95
221,85
209.85
209.35
207.95
205.90
196,40
192,20
187085

(Members of relay teams
shown on reverse side)





